03-06-2020 LETTING ITEM 088
 SHEETS OFINDEXGENERAL NOTES
 NO.SHEET DESCRIPTION
1  SHEETCOVER
2  NOTES GENERAL & SHEETS OFINDEX
3  QUANTITIES OFSUMMARY
4  SECTIONSTYPICAL
5  MAP LOCATION ANDSCHEDULE

TOTAL
QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY  OF  QUANTITIES
0005
40400020 BUMP REMOVAL
40500061 SQ YD
67100100
70100460
70300100
70300220 FOOT 150794 150794
78001110 FOOT
78100100 EACH 844 844
78300200
EACH 127 127
195029 195029
MOBILIZATION 1 1L SUM
L SUMTRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION,STANDARD
701306
SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING FOOT 32813 32813
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"
PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" 150794 150794
RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER
RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVAL EACH 844 844
1 1
70107025 CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN CAL DA 28 28
Z0049799 EACHPROTECTING OR RESETTING SURVEY MARKERS 18 18
Z0070202 EACH 2 2SURVEY MARKER VAULT
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS
766 SHELBY 5 3
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
(105,106) PVMT PRSV
CONTRACT NO. 74953
SCALE:
steffenmkUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 12/5/2019 DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A.P.
SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.
-
-